155Mb/s BiDi SFP 150km Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
OPB155-45(54)A5xxR
155Mb/s Bi-Directional SFP Transceiver, SMF, Tx1490/Rx1550nm or Tx1550/Rx1490nm, 150km
Features
● Supports 155Mbps bit rates
● Bi-Directional LC connector
● Hot pluggable SFP footprint

- 6 - https://www.optcore.net
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part number Description
OPB155-45A5NCR 155M BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, Tx:1490nm/Rx:1550nm, 150km, LC, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPB155-54A5NCR 155M BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, Tx:1550nm/Rx:1490nm, 150km, LC, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPB155-45A5DCR 155M BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, Tx:1490nm/Rx:1550nm, 150km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPB155-54A5DCR 155M BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, Tx:1550nm/Rx:1490nm, 150km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPB155-45A5DER 155M BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, Tx:1490nm/Rx:1550nm, 150km, LC, DDM, -10ºC~+85ºC
OPB155-54A5DER 155M BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, Tx:1550nm/Rx:1490nm, 150km, LC, DDM, -10ºC~+85ºC
OPB155-45A5DTR 155M BiDi SFP Industrial Transceiver,SMF,Tx:1490nm/Rx:1550nm,150km,LC,DDM,-40ºC~+85ºC
OPB155-54A5DTR 155M BiDi SFP Industrial Transceiver,SMF,Tx:1550nm/Rx:1490nm,150km,LC,DDM,-40ºC~+85ºC
Warnings
Process plug
The transceiver optics is supplied with a dust cover. This plug protects the transceiver optics during standard
manufacturing processes by preventing contamination from air borne particles.It is recommended that the dust cover